
Ponte a Egola Finale Junior 125 - Qualifiche 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 32 BONACORSI A. 2:03.113
Migliore

1 2:03.113 08:24:21.616

2 2:29.370 08:26:50.986

3 2:23.577 08:29:14.563

4 2:29.202 08:31:43.765

5 2:06.429 08:33:50.194

6 4:31.688 08:38:21.882

7 2:19.921 08:40:41.803

 Po. 2 - # 115 RONCOLI A. + 02.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.305 08:24:07.974

2 2:31.246 08:26:39.220

3 2:06.080 08:28:45.300

4 2:33.159 08:31:18.459

5 4:52.042 08:36:10.501

6 2:21.863 08:38:32.364

7 2:25.740 08:40:58.104

 Po. 3 - # 44 RAZZINI P. + 03.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.137 08:24:49.197

2 2:06.195 08:26:55.392

3 2:28.371 08:29:23.763

4 4:18.331 08:33:42.094

5 2:43.028 08:36:25.122

6 2:17.967 08:38:43.089

7 2:47.578 08:41:30.667

 Po. 4 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 04.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.653 08:24:11.386

2 2:08.613 08:26:19.999

3 2:30.009 08:28:50.008

4 6:53.672 08:35:43.680

5 2:15.535 08:37:59.215

6 2:07.320 08:40:06.535

7 2:38.662 08:42:45.197

 Po. 5 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 05.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.250 08:24:53.820

2 2:18.678 08:27:12.498

3 2:20.448 08:29:32.946

4 2:11.497 08:31:44.443

5 2:09.463 08:33:53.906

6 4:02.915 08:37:56.821

7 2:08.198 08:40:05.019

8 2:24.962 08:42:29.981

 Po. 6 - # 8 VIANO A. + 05.455
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.568 08:24:12.301

2 2:31.323 08:26:43.624

3 4:36.983 08:31:20.607

4 2:08.655 08:33:29.262

5 4:17.584 08:37:46.846

6 2:11.374 08:39:58.220

7 2:09.728 08:42:07.948

 Po. 7 - # 88 RUSSI M. + 06.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.849 08:23:12.178

2 2:15.199 08:25:27.377

3 2:23.456 08:27:50.833

4 3:47.596 08:31:38.429

5 2:09.874 08:33:48.303

6 2:28.893 08:36:17.196

 Po. 8 - # 3 LATA V. + 06.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.049 08:29:54.328

2 2:16.881 08:32:11.209

3 4:37.088 08:36:48.297

4 2:10.095 08:38:58.392

5 2:09.878 08:41:08.270

 Po. 9 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. + 07.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.302 08:24:51.220

2 2:48.231 08:27:39.451

3 2:19.921 08:29:59.372

4 2:18.009 08:32:17.381

5 2:30.316 08:34:47.697

6 2:11.112 08:36:58.809

 Po. 10 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. + 08.460
Diff. Primo

1 3:58.285 08:27:08.124

2 2:53.285 08:30:01.409

3 5:22.476 08:35:23.885

4 2:11.573 08:37:35.458

5 2:40.534 08:40:15.992

 Po. 11 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. + 08.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.675 08:23:03.285

2 2:16.485 08:25:19.770

3 5:30.643 08:30:50.413

4 2:16.219 08:33:06.632

5 3:34.972 08:36:41.604

6 2:11.661 08:38:53.265

 Po. 12 - # 330 GIMM D. + 09.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.588 08:25:16.861

2 4:39.131 08:29:55.992

3 2:12.151 08:32:08.143

4 2:32.268 08:34:40.411

 Po. 13 - # 331 BORROZZINO N.+ 09.449
Diff. Primo

1 3:50.531 08:25:08.920

2 2:12.562 08:27:21.482

3 5:24.364 08:32:45.846

4 2:14.556 08:35:00.402

 Po. 14 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 09.632
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.046 08:26:16.562

2 2:13.971 08:28:30.533

3 5:43.442 08:34:13.975

4 2:12.745 08:36:26.720

5 2:37.856 08:39:04.576

6 2:45.341 08:41:49.917

 Po. 15 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 10.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.819 08:24:06.371

2 3:37.992 08:27:44.363

3 2:14.234 08:29:58.597

4 2:51.199 08:32:49.796

5 4:08.241 08:36:58.037

6 2:13.513 08:39:11.550

7 2:52.713 08:42:04.263

 Po. 16 - # 399 LADINI A. + 10.502
Diff. Primo

1 4:32.532 08:25:46.654

2 2:15.559 08:28:02.213

3 2:13.615 08:30:15.828

4 5:40.985 08:35:56.813

5 2:19.594 08:38:16.407

6 2:30.232 08:40:46.639

 Po. 17 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 10.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.594 08:24:58.500

2 2:20.934 08:27:19.434

3 2:19.626 08:29:39.060

4 2:13.762 08:31:52.822

5 3:56.369 08:35:49.191

6 2:35.397 08:38:24.588

7 2:30.554 08:40:55.142

 Po. 18 - # 31 PASQUALOTTO J.+ 11.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.994 08:24:37.916

2 2:16.760 08:26:54.676

3 7:59.204 08:34:53.880

4 2:17.378 08:37:11.258

5 2:15.991 08:39:27.249

6 2:52.093 08:42:19.342

 Po. 19 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. + 12.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.180 08:23:22.325

2 5:12.725 08:28:35.050

3 2:17.660 08:30:52.710

4 2:42.647 08:33:35.357

5 4:03.992 08:37:39.349

6 2:15.387 08:39:54.736

7 2:47.859 08:42:42.595

 Po. 20 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. + 12.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.075 08:30:03.655

2 2:48.260 08:32:51.915

3 2:15.432 08:35:07.347

4 3:04.152 08:38:11.499

5 2:19.081 08:40:30.580

Fastest lap: 2:03.113 
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 Po. 21 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 13.351
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.946 08:25:13.548

2 2:20.322 08:27:33.870

3 2:17.161 08:29:51.031

4 2:48.300 08:32:39.331

5 2:16.464 08:34:55.795

6 2:40.545 08:37:36.340

7 2:16.581 08:39:52.921

 Po. 22 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. + 13.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.629 08:23:17.976

2 2:24.755 08:25:42.731

3 5:48.813 08:31:31.544

4 2:21.664 08:33:53.208

5 2:21.116 08:36:14.324

6 3:15.768 08:39:30.092

7 3:11.778 08:42:41.870

 Po. 23 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 13.871
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.166 08:25:49.065

2 2:37.582 08:28:26.647

3 2:24.971 08:30:51.618

4 2:16.984 08:33:08.602

5 2:29.960 08:35:38.562

6 2:58.547 08:38:37.109

7 2:21.690 08:40:58.799

 Po. 24 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 14.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.872 08:24:04.923

2 5:03.501 08:29:08.424

3 2:17.280 08:31:25.704

4 2:18.793 08:33:44.497

5 4:25.108 08:38:09.605

6 2:19.555 08:40:29.160

 Po. 25 - # 707 BERTIN R. + 14.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.401 08:32:32.461

2 2:17.776 08:34:50.237

3 6:25.156 08:41:15.393

 Po. 26 - # 666 NEBBIA G. + 14.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.528 08:23:07.269

2 2:55.642 08:26:02.911

3 4:30.818 08:30:33.729

4 2:21.161 08:32:54.890

5 2:18.062 08:35:12.952

6 2:54.262 08:38:07.214

 Po. 27 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 16.894
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.007 08:25:24.777

2 2:31.610 08:27:56.387

3 3:03.659 08:31:00.046

4 2:25.030 08:33:25.076

5 2:25.500 08:35:50.576

6 2:22.102 08:38:12.678

7 2:53.394 08:41:06.072

 Po. 28 - # 11 ROCCI L. + 17.675
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.788 08:23:37.952

2 2:36.468 08:26:14.420

3 2:39.390 08:28:53.810

4 2:29.771 08:31:23.581

5 6:51.383 08:38:14.964

6 2:20.810 08:40:35.774

 Po. 29 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 17.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.875 08:25:29.296

2 2:46.489 08:28:15.785

3 2:20.989 08:30:36.774

4 2:41.730 08:33:18.504

5 2:43.164 08:36:01.668

6 2:21.943 08:38:23.611

7 2:46.775 08:41:10.386

 Po. 30 - # 214 FALSETTI F. + 18.103
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.216 08:23:57.724

2 2:23.465 08:26:21.189

3 2:38.171 08:28:59.360

4 3:01.024 08:32:00.384

5 10:36.264 08:42:36.648

 Po. 31 - # 80 DAZZI E. + 18.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.294 08:22:41.870

2 2:49.937 08:25:31.807

3 2:33.589 08:28:05.396

4 2:50.069 08:30:55.465

5 2:28.032 08:33:23.497

6 4:37.658 08:38:01.155

7 4:26.284 08:42:27.439

 Po. 32 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 18.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.641 08:23:45.962

2 2:38.135 08:26:24.097

3 5:50.145 08:32:14.242

4 2:26.814 08:34:41.056

5 2:21.450 08:37:02.506

6 2:42.356 08:39:44.862

 Po. 33 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 18.564
Diff. Primo

1 4:08.093 08:24:31.547

2 2:21.957 08:26:53.504

3 2:53.459 08:29:46.963

4 2:22.487 08:32:09.450

5 3:02.126 08:35:11.576

6 2:21.677 08:37:33.253

7 3:18.913 08:40:52.166

 Po. 34 - # 686 OLDANI R. + 21.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.930 08:23:30.850

2 2:26.574 08:25:57.424

3 3:23.765 08:29:21.189

4 2:24.825 08:31:46.014

5 2:46.631 08:34:32.645

6 4:10.851 08:38:43.496

7 2:37.059 08:41:20.555

 Po. 35 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 32.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.748 08:23:14.215

2 2:39.723 08:25:53.938

3 7:02.832 08:32:56.770

4 3:24.729 08:36:21.499

5 2:47.280 08:39:08.779

6 3:42.181 08:42:50.960

 Po. 36 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 33.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.937 08:33:04.446

2 4:49.114 08:37:53.560

 Po. 37 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. + 59.077
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.190 08:28:03.687

2 5:41.030 08:33:44.717

Fastest lap: 2:03.113 
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